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Studenti

Alban Behxhet Bajrami
Alina Bashkim Ibrahimi
Anita Ukshin Menxhiqi
Ariona Ismet Vatovci
Arita Florin Kurshumliu
Bleona Brahim Hajdari
Brikena Bekim Avdiu
Dalina Lulzim Gashi
Leonita Gani Boka
Pranvera Naim Rrustemi
Viola Asllan Hoti
Xhevdet Teki Pozhari
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Juridik

Bagelor

Xhevdet Halili

Ora: 16:00, S1

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Taktika kriminalistike

Regjistri ID
190401100018
180401100468
160401100099
190401100557
190401100210
190401100490
190401100147
190401100213
190401100403
190401100044
180401100505
190401100558
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